Résultats du test VMA novembre 2017

28/11/2017

Section VMA

Nicolas
Julien
Alexandre
Titouan
Said

Jean Sébastien

Anais
Gilles
Mathis
Hector
Césarine
Claire
Pascal
Yves
Alain
Teddy
Jean-Paul
Franck
Amélia
Hélene
Pasquale
Irene
Christophe
Roland
Yamina
Corinne
Elsa
Sophie
Zita
Hélene
Mariannick

VIZZARI
GUIMARD

TCHABI
AFFAGARD
MICHEL
OLIVIER

DAVAINE
BIRIKEM
BERTRAND
LLIDO

FAURE
FLAD
BRUNEAU
TURBAN
LE TOHIC
VINESSE
VIZZARI
DISTAIN
RYSER
JANIN
MECHITOUA
MATROT
STRBA
OLIVIER
WALDRON
MARTINET
CANEVET

>>>r2>>HA2>2>2>2>2>H42>4A2>2>2>4A2>2>2>A4A>A4>44>>

18,7
18,2
18
17,5
17,5
16,7
16,5
16,3
16,3
16,3
15,8
15,7
15,5
15,6
15,2
15,1
14,7
14,5
14,2
14,2
14
13,3
13
13
13
12,7
12,7
12,5
12
11,8
10




